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Women / 4 / SENIOR D
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lizzy Sipes4237
Liberty

9.250 8.900 9.3009.300 36.750
1 5 4 6T 1 

1 

Hanna Lindley4235
International

9.075 8.925 9.3009.375 36.675
4 4 2 6T 2 

2 

Jaden Regallo4370
USA Sports-Hollister

9.050 9.250 9.3258.875 36.500
5 1 10 4T 3 

3 

Sharon Tulman4307
San Mateo

8.925 8.850 9.3509.250 36.375
7 6 5 3 4 

4 

Evie Snarr4222
High Definition

8.525 9.000 9.2509.425 36.200
13 3 1 8 5 

5 

Kristina Meno4200
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 8.475 9.3259.125 36.025
3 14 6T 4T 6 

6 

Margaret Nye4039
American

8.900 9.100 9.3758.550 35.925
8T 2 15 1T 7 

7 

Katie Rizkalla4179
Gold Star

8.900 8.750 9.3758.575 35.600
8T 8 14 1T 8T

8T

Bethany Ogawa4392
V-Force

8.850 8.575 9.0509.125 35.600
10T 9T 6T 11 8T

8T

Thea Mollerstedt4436
Gold Star

9.125 8.550 9.1258.675 35.475
2 11T 11 9 10 

10 

Meghan Ladd4330
Technique

8.850 8.800 8.9258.625 35.200
10T 7 12T 13 11 

11 

Ashley Gilbert4196
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 8.575 8.7508.425 34.700
6 9T 17 15 12 

12 

Lydia Watson4328
Technique

8.475 8.550 8.6258.950 34.600
16 11T 8T 17 13 

13 

Elizabeth Fernandes4429
West Valley

8.500 8.225 8.9008.950 34.575
14T 15 8T 14 14 

14 

Sierra Hinton4203
Technique

7.700 8.500 8.9509.350 34.500
17 13 3 12 15 

15 

Ellie Kimura4174
Gold Star

8.625 8.075 9.0758.625 34.400
12 17 12T 10 16 

16 

Deanna Gemperle4339
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 8.150 8.6508.500 33.800
14T 16 16 16 17 

17 
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Women / 4 / SENIOR E
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Raphael4312
San Mateo

8.975 9.575 9.7259.750 38.025
4 1 1 2 1 

1 

Illahe Choi4282
Pacific West

9.050 8.975 9.7509.425 37.200
3 4 2T 1 2 

2 

Claire Volkmann4022
Airborne

9.075 8.800 9.5509.375 36.800
2 9 4 3 3 

3 

Shavase Shine4057
Bay Island

9.450 8.300 9.3509.325 36.425
1 13 5 4 4 

4 

Roosa Uusitalo4183
Gold Star

8.650 9.225 9.3259.075 36.275
9 2 8 5T 5 

5 

Kacie Donaldson4148
Edge

8.575 8.900 9.3259.425 36.225
10 5 2T 5T 6 

6 

Ilana Feldman4187
Golden Bear

8.550 9.200 8.8509.175 35.775
11 3 7 12 7 

7 

Chloe O'Leary4435
Gold Star

8.775 8.850 9.1008.800 35.525
8 8 10T 8 8 

8 

Gillian Ertle4468
Athletic Horizons

8.350 8.350 9.0259.300 35.025
13 11T 6 9T 9 

9 

Sara Meblin4267
Novato

8.900 8.100 9.1508.800 34.950
6 15 10T 7 10 

10 

Kyra Lynch4268
Novato

8.275 8.875 9.0258.525 34.700
14 6T 12 9T 11 

11 

Jasmyne Moss4070
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 8.225 8.6259.000 34.650
7 14 9 13 12 

12 

Emily Rivera4412
USA Sports-Hollister

8.050 8.875 8.8758.225 34.025
15 6T 14 11 13 

13 

Stephanie Friese4252
Luna

8.375 8.350 8.5758.500 33.800
12 11T 13 14 14 

14 

Jaclyn Schwartz4399
Oroville

8.950 8.400 8.4008.000 33.750
5 10 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 4 / SENIOR F
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Delainy Reinard4011
Airborne

9.300 9.300 9.5759.450 37.625
1 1T 3T 1 1 

1 

Joanne Liu4175
Gold Star

9.225 9.000 9.1509.400 36.775
2 7 5 7 2 

2 

Maya Perry4266
Novato

9.200 9.100 9.1759.050 36.525
3T 5 9 6 3 

3 

Michelle Gilevich4067
Byers Elk Grove

8.650 9.275 9.4009.125 36.450
12 3 8 2 4 

4 

Morgan Elardo4101
Champion

8.750 9.300 8.8509.450 36.350
8 1T 3T 10 5 

5 

Midori Ogino4046
Auburn

8.675 8.875 9.2509.525 36.325
11 10 1 5 6 

6 

Margaret Hancock4439
Edge

8.900 8.900 8.9009.175 35.875
6 9 7 9 7 

7 

Alyssa Dicochea4354
Tumble Time-Merced

8.975 8.925 9.2758.675 35.850
5 8 14 4 8 

8 

Hailey Weingord4318
Santa Cruz

9.200 8.625 8.9508.750 35.525
3T 14 13 8 9 

9 

Alyssa Sierra4413
Santa Cruz

8.775 8.350 8.8009.350 35.275
7 15 6 11T 10T

10T

Lesly Duke4355
Bayshore Elite

8.725 8.675 9.3008.575 35.275
9T 13 16 3 10T

10T

Alexsis Altheide4210
GymStars Stockton

8.300 8.700 8.7259.475 35.200
14T 11T 2 13 12 

12 

Abigale Bulaong4325
Technique

8.725 9.050 8.3508.900 35.025
9T 6 11 16 13 

13 

Mia Segovia4107
Champions Acad

8.500 8.150 8.8009.000 34.450
13 16 10 11T 14 

14 

Audrey Lubinsky4449
Diablo

8.050 9.250 8.5258.600 34.425
16 4 15 15 15T

15T

Julia Miralles4437
Aerials

8.300 8.700 8.6508.775 34.425
14T 11T 12 14 15T

15T
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